Type code for e-mobility products
PHOENIX CONTACT E-Mobility
Charging cables and sockets
2
Charging cables
Type code for e-mobility products
3
Heads of the cable

25 pieces 25X
Charge controllers EVCC Advanced
Type code for e-mobility products
9
             Product
E-mobility EM
EM - CP- PP - ETH
Control pilot CP Proximity pilot PP
Communication
Ethernet ETH
Charge controllers EVCC Advanced Plus
Type code for e-mobility products
Type of current
AC
1 charging point AC1 Electric vehicle EV
Charging case
Case B, C CBC Residual current
monitoring RCM
Communication
Ethernet ETH
Mobile communication 3G
Charge
control CC
Charging mode
Mode 3 M3
EV - CC - AC1 - M3 - CBC - RCM - ETH - 3G
                       Product
10
Charge controllers EVCC Professional
Type code for e-mobility products
11
Electric vehicle EV
AC charging, numbers
1 AC
charging point AC1
DC charging, numbers
1 DC
charging point DC1 Programmable
logic charge
controller
PLCC
              Product
EV - PLCC - AC1 - DC1
Residual current monitoring
Type code for e-mobility products
12
EV - RCM - C1 - AC30 - DC6
Electric vehicle EV Residual
current
monitoring
RCM
Measurement
Chanel 1 x C1
Chanel 2 x C2
AC residual current
30 mA AC30
DC residual current
6 mA DC6
   Product      Safety
Charging management software
13
Charging management software
Type code for e-mobility products
14
Software S Electric vehicle EV
EV - CC - S - SUITE - CP10
Charging points
10 charging points CP10
30 charging points CP30
50 charging points CP50
Upgrade from 10 to 30
charging points UPG10-30
Upgrade from 30 to 50
charging points UPG30-50
Charge
control CC
Software name
Charging Suite SUITE
           Product                                 Specific
Starter kits
15
Starter kits
Type code for e-mobility products
16
Electric vehicle EV
Charging standard
Type 2 AC T2AC
EV - SET - T2AC - BAS - RCM1 - 20A C5MES
           Product                                                  Functions and Power
Application form
“Basic”
for home applications
(AC)
BAS
“Advanced”
for semi public
applications (AC)
ADV
Type of connection
Socket outlet including 12 V e-lock SE12
Connector with 5 m cable length C5MES
Monitoring
With 1 RCM module RCM1
With 2 RCM modules RCM2
Power
20 Ampere 20A
32 Ampere 32A